1C0: 00599638
Novy Jimramov

Opis rozpocltovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 2/2022
Rozpocet v K&

231 0010 00000
231 0010 00000
231 0010 00000
231 0011 00000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Dan z ptrijmu FO

Danl z hazardnich her
MS sluzby

Pojisténi

Transfery ze SR

18 500,00

Rozdil

P¥ijmy - Vydaje:

SpPo Zj
Datum: 16.02.2022
1113 000 15
1381 000 3
5169 000 16
5163 000 2
4112 000

18 500,00

0,00



